
 

Parent Teacher Evenings Next Week 

 

Next week some classes will be having Teacher Evenings.  On Monday, please keep an eye for a 
sign-up sheet for parents to pick a time from the available dates.   

 

Ask the classroom teacher for more details. 

 

 

 

 

Please save the date for the upcoming Class Picture Day 

 

19 May 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

Willow Park News         

17 March 2023 

Willow Park News 1 December 

Please ensure children have come dressed in their full uniform, 
including their green jumper or cardigan. 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Willow Park News 17 March 

What’s on 
Here are some dates and reminders… 

 PTA Meeting  
TBA    

Forest School 
Robin and Golden Eagle 
Mon, 20 Mar Mon, 27 Mar 
Mon, 17 Apr Mon, 24 Apr  
Starling and Goldfinch 
Mon, 15 May  Mon, 22 May 
Mon, 5 Jun Mon, 12 Jun 
Mon, 26 Jun Mon, 3 Jul 
Mon, 10 Jul 

Nowruz   نوروز 
Tue, 21 Mar  

 

Term Dates 

Term 4: 
Mon, 20 Feb – Fri, 31 Mar 

Term 5: 
Mon, 17 Apr – Fri, 26 May 

Term 6: 
Mon, 5 Jun – Fri, 21 Jul 

Class/Staff Photos  
Fri, 19 May  

BGS Financial First Aid 
Workshop:  
Tue, 28 June  - Y6 

Bank Holidays:  
Mon, 1 May  - No School 
Mon, 8 May  - Coronation Day 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

On March 21st 2023, we will be celebrating the Afghan New Year festival of Nowruz in school.  

If any Afghan parents would like to help us with this, you would be extremely welcome. 

 

Pashto 

مه به موږ په  21کال د مارچ په  2023د 

ښوونځي کې د نوروز د افغان نوي کال جشن 

 ولمانځو.

که کوم افغان مور او پلار غواړي چې په 

دې برخه کې له موږ سره مرسته وکړي، 

 تاسو ته به ښه راغلاست وایو.

 
Farsi 

، جشن سال نو افغانی 2023مارس  21در 

 نوروز را در مدارس جشن خواهیم گرفت.

اگر یکی از والدین افغان مایل است در 

این زمینه به ما کمک کند، بسیار خوش 

 آمدید.

  

Nowruz 

 نوروز

 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
  

Special Thanks to our reading volunteers  

Forest School 
Robin Class and Golden 
Eagle Class will be attending 
Forest School on Term 4  

Monday 20 Mar 
Monday 27 Mar 
Monday 17 Apr 
Monday 24 Apr 

 

 

Is your child ready for Forest School? 

Children should dress in layers 

When the weather 

changes, your child 

should be able to 

change clothes 

 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


